
ROUTE 7  
GCC CONTRACT NUMBER: C348BD 

 

Morrisons, Nailsworth      08:00  
Halfway House, Box      08:03  
Windmill Road/Ricardo Road Bus Stop   08:08 
Windmill Road/Dr Browns Road Bus Stop   08:10  
The Tynings Eastbound      08:15  
Aston Down, Industrial Estate     08:20  
Chalford, Dark Lane      08:25  
Thomas Keble School      08:35  
 
 
Thomas Keble School      15:10 
Chalford, Dark Lane      15:20 
Aston Down, Industrial Estate     15:25 
The Tynings, Westbound      15:30 
Windmill Road/Dr Browns Road Bus Stop   15:33 
Windmill Road/Ricardo Road Bus Stop   15:35 
Halfway House       15:40 
Morrisons, Nailsworth      15:45 
 
 
 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


